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47.562

1:28.102

58.811

49.475

40.647

48.227

46.444

46.887

51.960

49.753

45.393

55.871

48.017

45.751

46.778

48.003

45.755

2:01.427

45.499

53.552

50.482

53.342

47.569

50.020

49.821

54.978

3:38.901

50.216

53.565

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
1
2
3
5
6
8
4

Name
Fodor András
Helmajer Dávid
Németh Milán
Bognár Szabi
Stál Norbert
Ócsai Viktor
Becz Attila

Laps
14
13
13
11
10
8
0

Total Tm
10:34.684
10:41.020
10:42.079
10:20.182
10:15.336
10:31.822

43.507

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
1.059

-- 3 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --
-- 6 Laps --

-- 14 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
1.059

-- 2 Laps --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 2 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

Best Tm
40.538
42.702
41.120
40.647
45.499
47.569

-.---

In Lap
2
4
8
5
8
2
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 2 3 5 6 8 4

2016 MB+RCOR III: forduló2016 MB+RCOR III: forduló

Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)Lajosmizse (0.26 Km)

2016.07.02.  00:242016.07.02.  00:24

AlapAlap
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (10:00)futam 3 (10:00)

Average race speed: 20,646

Best Tm: 40.538, Spd: 23,089

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Fodor András

RaceTime: 10:34
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